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Description

199903150001
07371

03/15/1999
09:34:17

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS BUCK CREEK
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

25 8 Lot#:2 Lot:C
Book:25 Pg:8
Desc:1 AND 2C
2

199904090001
51841

04/09/1999
02:12:07

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TOCOA PARK
PHASE 2

25 79 Book:25 Pg:79
Desc:TOCOA
PARC PHASE
TWO

199904280001
78171

04/28/1999
02:46:09

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIERE
HOMES INC

25 79 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:79
Desc:TOCOA
PARC LOTS 1-
10 & 22-31

199906240002
64661

06/24/1999
03:22:21

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

TOCOA PARC
PHASE 3

25 124 Book:25
Pg:124

199906240002
64651

06/24/1999
03:22:20

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

RIDGE AT
STONEHAVEN

25 118 Book:25
Pg:118
Desc:THE
RIDGE AT
STONEHAVEN

199906150002
51961

06/15/1999
12:25:10

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee DEEDS HINDS,
BOBBY L

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

199906150002
51971

06/15/1999
12:25:12

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee DEEDS HINDS,
BOBBY L

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

199907060002
82581

07/06/1999
02:37:05

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIERE
HOMES INC

25 79 Lot#:18
Book:25 Pg:79

199907080002
85601

07/08/1999
09:09:21

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

PREMIERE
HOMES INC

25 79 Lot#:1 Lot:&
Book:25 Pg:79
Desc:2,3,4,5,6,
7,8,9,10 SEE
INSTRUMENT

199908050003
28061

08/05/1999
09:46:04

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

25 124 Lot#:301 Lot:&
Book:25
Pg:124
Desc:302

199909140003
85241

09/14/1999
11:51:33

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

COTTAGES AT
STONEHAVEN
3RD ADDITION

26 15 Book:26 Pg:15

199909140003
85231

09/14/1999
11:51:31

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee DEEDS HINDS,
BOBBY L

24 74 Lot#:118
Book:24 Pg:74
Desc:SEE
INST

199910130004
24491

10/13/1999
10:03:03

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS ESTATE
CONSTRUCTI
ON INC

17 123 Lot#:45
Book:17
Pg:123

199910190004
32381

10/19/1999
10:44:09

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIERE
HOMES INC

25 79 Lot#:14
Book:25 Pg:79



200001060000
06911

01/06/2000
01:58:01

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee DEEDS HINDS,
BOBBY L

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200001060000
06931

01/06/2000
01:58:04

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantee DEEDS HINDS,
BOBBY L

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W BQt:S
Other:SEE
INST

200001110000
11291

01/11/2000
10:10:33

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

GLEN AT
STONEHAVEN

26 91 Book:26 Pg:91

200002080000
39511

02/08/2000
08:28:26

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

26 91 Lot#:219 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:THRU
LOTS 225

200002080000
39591

02/08/2000
08:28:34

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIERE
HOMES INC

26 91 Lot#:216 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:LOTS
228,229,230,23
8,239,240

200003100000
78141

03/10/2000
02:33:19

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor RESTRICTION
S AND
COVENANTS

VILLAGE AT
STONEHAVEN
PHASE TWO

26 126 Book:26
Pg:126
Desc:THE
VILLAGE AT
STONEHAVEN

200004110001
18371

04/11/2000
09:39:06

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

Sec:23
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NW
Other:SEE
INST

200004110001
18401

04/11/2000
09:39:10

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

25 79 Book:25 Pg:79

200004110001
18631

04/11/2000
09:39:37

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor EASEMENTS
AND RIGHT
OF WAYS

ALABAMA
POWER
COMPANY

25 124 Book:25
Pg:124

200008220002
86281

08/22/2000
09:07:59

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

26 91 Lot#:217
Book:26 Pg:91

200008220002
86601

08/22/2000
09:50:25

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIERE
HOMES INC

26 91 Lot#:202
Book:26 Pg:91

200009080003
09561

09/08/2000
09:28:19

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS DENMAN
BUILDERS INC

26 91 Lot#:206 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:207, AND
208

200009120003
13501

09/12/2000
09:16:45

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

26 91 Lot#:204 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:205

200010240003
68601

10/24/2000
09:17:51

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS KEYSTONE
BUILDING
COMPANY INC

26 91 Lot#:231 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:233

200010310003
77381

10/31/2000
10:10:21

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIERE
HOMES INC

26 91 Lot#:203
Book:26 Pg:91

200010310003
77491

10/31/2000
10:10:34

MOBLEY
DEVELOPMEN
T INC

Grantor DEEDS PREMIERE
HOMES INC

26 91 Lot#:234 Lot:&
Book:26 Pg:91
Desc:235,236
AND 237


